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Tim Angus Senior Policy Advisor Transport Canada (613) 991-6469  angust@tc.gc.ca yes
US Customs & Border Protection
David Ballard Field Liaison Officer (Northern Border) (CBP), Field Operations (518) 297-6681 david.ballard@dhs.gov
Madeleine
T. Betts Acting Director, ITS Office Transport Canada (613) 991-2381 bettsm@tc.gc.ca yes
Benoit Cayouette Senior Transportation Policy Advisor Ministere des Transports du Quebec (418) 643-2991 bcayouette@mtq.gouv.qc.ca
Hugh Conroy Project Manager Whatcom Council of Governments (360) 676-6974  hugh@wcog.org yes
Chief, Surface and Multimodal Security
Joseph Dion Policy Transport Canada (613) 949-1444  dionjo@tc.gc.ca
US DOT/Bureau of Transportation
Kay Drucker Transportation Specialist Statistics (202) 366-4437  kay.drucker@bts.gov
margaret.grant-
Margaret Grant-McGivney Director, Strategic Development New Brunswick (506) 453-5684  mcgivney@gnb.ca
Dan Grochowalski Senior Economist Transport Canada (514) 633-2747 grochod@tc.gc.ca
Kate Hartman CVO/Freight Coordinator ITS Joint Program Office - USDOT  (202) 366-2742  kate.hartman@fhwa.dot.gov
Director, Office of Interstate and Border
Jill Hochman Planning Federal Highway Administration (202) 366-2047  jill.hochman@fhwa.dot.gov
FHWA, Office of Freight Management
Crystal C. |Jones Transportation Specialist and Operations (202) 366-2976 |crystal.jones@fhwa.dot.gov
Pat Kennedy Legislative Consultant DaimlerChrysler (202) 414-6734 LM
Wayton Lim Border Station Program Manager General Services Administration (253) 931-7633  |wayton.lim@gsa.gov
Guy Mauzeroll Director, Border and Highway Policy Transport Canada (613) 991-5981 mauzerg@tc.gc.ca yes
Donald Melcher Project Manager General Services Administration (312) 353-1237  donald.melcher@gsa.gov yes
John Mills Regional Director Transport Canada (604) 666-5858 millsjo@tc.gc.ca yes
Wanda Y. Moore Operations Specialist U.S. Customs & Border Protection (202) 927-2118  wanda.y.moore@dhs.gov
Department of Foreign Affairs and
Daniel J. 'Morin Policy Analyst, Transportation International Trade (613) 944-8822 daniel.morin@dfait-maeci.gc.ca yes
Northern Border Transportation Program
Alicia Nolan Coordinator Federal Highway Administration (518) 431-4125 alicia.nolan@fhwa.dot.gov yes
Jim Oberg Director, Northern Border Program General Services Administration (303) 236-7511  |jim.oberg@gsa.gov
FHWA, Office of Freight Management
Michael P. Onder Team Leader, Freight Ops Technology and Operations (202) 366-2639  michael.onder@fhwa.dot.gov
John A.  |Perry Planning and Research Engineer FHWA Maine Division Office (207) 622-8350  johna.perry@fhwa.dot.gov yes
Team Leader Safety, Multi-State and FHWA, Office of Interstate and
Roger Petzold Border Plannin Border Planning (202) 366-4074 roger.petzold@fhwa.dot.gov
gary.a.ragatz@customs.treas.go
Gary Ragatz Portfolio Manager U.S. Customs & Border Protection (317) 298-1170 v
Gordon  Rogers Deputy Director Whatcom Council of Governments (360) 676-6974  gordon@wcog.org
Kevin Rousseau Transportation Planning Specialist Maine DOT (207) 624-3565 kevin.rousseau@maine.gov
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